
KNOLE HOUSE RELAY – Tue 24 June 2014 – RESULTS 
 

TEAM 1     

 Lap Times Total Run 
Time 

% variation 
from 1st lap for 
2nd & 3rd laps 

Aggregate pace 
variation % 

Peter Dillon 7.03; 7.10; 7.16 21.29 1.65; 3.07 4.72 

Andrew Mead 4.59; 5.04; 5.02 15.05 1.67; 1.00 2.67 

Josh Fenn 5.43; 5.36; 5.51 17.10 -2.04; 2.33 4.37 

Team Total  53.44 (1st)   

     

TEAM 2     

Richard Thomas 7.06; 7.14; 7.15 21.35 1.88; 2.11 3.99 

Dan Witt 5.10; 5.22; 5.30 16.02 3.87; 6.45 10.32 

Jane Morgan 6.37; 6.45; 6.41 20.03 2.02; 1.00 3.02 

Team Total  57.40 (6th)   

     

TEAM 3     

Debbie Mosley 7.31; 7.35; 7.40 22.46 0.89; 1.99 2.88 

Keith Brown 5.01; 5.07; 5.13 15.21 1.99; 3.99 5.98 

Steve Nicholson 5.54; 6.10; 6.07 18.11 4.52; 3.67 8.19 

Team Total  56.18 (5th)   

     

TEAM 4     

Jenny Austin 7.09; 7.20; 7.35 22.04 2.56; 6.06 7.62 

Andy Ashlee 4.48; 5.05; 5.08 15.01 5.90; 6.94 12.84 

Martin White 5.51; 5.53; 5.49 17.33 0.57; -0.57 1.14 

Team Total  54.38 (2nd)   

     

TEAM 5     

Happy Fisher 6.35; 6.45; 6.55 20.15 2.53; 5.06 7.59 

Simon Rowe 6.07; 6.08; 6.08 18.23 0.27; 0.27 0.54 

Lyndon Collins 6.55; 6.46; 6.42 20.23 -2.17; -3.13 5.30 

Team Total  59.01 (7th)   

     

TEAM 6     

Mark 
Lambourne 

5.47; 5.29; 5.37 16.53 -5.19; -2.88 8.07 

Suzy Claridge 6.02; 6.04; 6.01 18.07 0.55; -0.28 0.83 



Julie Lobley 6.43; 6.52; 6.56 20.31 2.23; 3.23 5.46 

Team Total  55.31 (4th)   

     

TEAM 7     

Oriol Margo 6.13; 5.50; 6.05 18.08 -6.17; -2.14 8.31 

Clair Thornton 6.51; 6.52; 6.47 20.30 0.24; -0.97 1.21 

Chris Desmond 5.17; 5.23; 5.25 16.05 1.89; 2.52 4.41 

Team Total  54.43 (3rd)   

     

Andy Nicoll 4.58; 5.07    

Graham Dwyer 5.41; 5.47    

 

FASTEST LAP RANKING  

Andy Ashlee 4.48 

Andrew Mead 4.59 

Keith Brown 5.01 

Dan Witt 5.10 

Chris Desmond 5.17 

Mark Lambourne 5.29 

Josh Fenn 5.36 

Martin White 5.49 

Oriol Margo 5.50 

Steve Nicholson 5.54 

Suzy Claridge 6.01 

Simon Rowe 6.07 

Happy Fisher 6.35 

Jane Morgan 6.37 

Lyndon Collins 6.42 

Julie Lobley 6.43 

Clair Thornton 6.47 

Peter Dillon 7.03 

Richard Thomas 7.06 

Jenny Austin 7.09 

Debbie Mosley 7.31 

 

LAP CONSISTENCY RANKING Aggregate 2nd & 3rd lap % variation from 1st lap 

Simon Rowe 0.54 



Suzy Claridge 0.83 

Martin White 1.14 

Clair Thornton 1.21 

Andrew Mead 2.67 

Debbie Mosley 2.88 

Jane Morgan 3.02 

Richard Thomas 3.99 

Josh Fenn 4.37 

Chris Desmond 4.41 

Peter Dillon 4.72 

Lyndon Collins 5.30 

Julie Lobley 5.46 

Keith Brown 5.98 

Happy Fisher 7.59 

Jenny Austin 7.62 

Mark Lambourne 8.07 

Steve Nicholson 8.19 

Oriol Margo 8.31 

Dan Witt 10.32 

Andy Ashlee 12.84 

 
 
 
 


